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	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 19th November
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm

	Friday 4th February
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm

	Friday 29th April
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm

	Monday 27th June
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Tues 28th September 
	HEAT 
	TWH am

	Monday 11th October
	HEAT
	TWH pm

	Friday 17th December
	HEAT
	TWH am

	Monday 21st March 
	HEAT 
	TWH pm

	Monday 16th May
	HEAT 
	TWH pm 

	Monday 4th July
	HEAT 
	TWH pm 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Wednesday 3rd November
	 TRANSFER DAY
	TWH 

	Thursday 31st March
	TRANSFER DAY 
	TWH

	Friday 24th June
	TRANSFER DAY 
	TWH 
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	Dates 
	Session
	Hospital

	Thursday 2nd September
	Undergraduates 
	TWH, 130-5pm

	Thursday 9th September
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 130-5pm

	Monday 13th September
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 16th September
	Undergraduates
	TWH 130pm - 5pm

	Monday 27th September 
	Year 4 undergraduates (2)
	Maidstone9am-12pm

	Monday 27th September 
	  Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 4th October
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Friday 8th October
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 9-1230

	Monday 11th October
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 9-1230

	Friday 22nd October
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 9-1230

	Thursday 4th November 
	Undergraduates
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 8th November
	Undergraduates 
	TWH130pm-5pm

	Monday 15th November 
	Year 4 undergraduates (2) 
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Monday 15th November
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Friday 26th November 
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 9-1230

	Monday 29th November
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 29th November
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	TWH 9-12.30

	Monday 6th December
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 9-1230

	Thursday 27th January 
	Undergraduates
	TWH 9-1230

	Thursday 3rd February
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 7th February 
	Year 4 undergraduates (2)
	TWH 9am-12pm

	Monday 7th February 
	Undergraduates
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Friday 18th February 
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Thursday 24th February
	Undergraduates
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 28th February
	Undergraduates
	TWH130pm-5pm

	Friday 11th March
	Undergraduates
	TWH 9-1230pm

	Wednesday 23rd March
	Undergraduates
	TWH130pm-5pm

	Monday 11th April
	Year 4 undergraduates (2)
	Maidstone 130pm-430pm

	Thursday 21st April 
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	Maidstone 130-430pm

	Thursday 9th June
	Undergraduates
	Maidstone 9-1230pm

	Thursday 9th June
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 23rd June
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 27th June
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 9-1230pm

	Thursday 7th July 
	Undergraduates 
	TWH130pm-5pm

	Thursday 14th July 
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Tuesday 21st September
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm

	Tuesday 28th September 
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm

	Monday  4th October
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm 

	Thursday 14th October
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 

	Tuesday 16th November
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30-5pm

	Tuesday 23rd November 
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm 

	Friday 17th December
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 

	Monday 10th January 
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 

	Thursday 13th January
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm 

	Monday 24th January 
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm 

	Thursday 27th January 
	F1
	TWH  1.30pm-5pm

	Monday 14th February
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm 

	Thursday 3rd March
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm

	Thursday 10th March
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 

	Friday 11th March
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 

	Monday 14th March
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 

	Thursday 24th March 
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 

	Tuesday 19th April
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm 

	Tuesday 3rd May
	F1
	Maidstone 1.30pm-5pm 

	Thursday 5th May
	F1
	TWH 1.30pm-5pm 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 10th September
	Multi-professional sim 
	Maidstone

	Friday 17th September
	Multi-professional Sim 
	TWH 

	Friday 1st October
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Thursday 21st October
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Monday 1st November
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Thursday 18th November
	Multi-professional Sim
	 TWH 

	Thursday 9th December
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone

	Friday 10th December
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Friday 21st January 
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Friday 28th January
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Monday 31st January 
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Friday 11th February
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Friday 4th March
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone

	Wednesday 9th March
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Thursday 17th March
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Friday 1st April
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Friday 22nd April 
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone

	Monday 9th May
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Thursday 19thMay 
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Monday 23rd May 
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Friday 27th May
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone

	Monday 6th June 
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Monday 13th June 
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 

	Wednesday 15th June
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Friday 1st July
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 

	Tuesday 12th July
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Tuesday 5th October
	Neonatal
	TWH 

	Tuesday 14th December
	Neonatal
	TWH 

	Tuesday 8th February
	Neonatal
	TWH 

	Tuesday 22nd March
	Neonatal
	TWH 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Tuesday 9th November
	Paediatrics
	TWH 

	Tuesday 25th January 
	Paediatrics
	TWH

	Tuesday 22nd February
	Paediatrics
	TWH 

	Tuesday 26th April
	Paediatrics
	TWH 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 15th October
	Obstetrics - in situ
	TWH 

	Friday 28th January
	Obstetrics - in situ
	TWH

	Friday 25th February
	Obstetrics - in situ
	TWH

	Friday 22nd April 
	Obstetrics - in situ
	TWH 

	Friday 27th May 
	Obstetrics - in situ
	TWH 

	Friday 8th July
	Obstetrics - in situ
	TWH 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 5th November 
	TRAUMA SIM DAY 
	TWH

	Monday 25th April 2022
	TRAUMA SIM DAY 
	TWH 

	Monday 18th July 2022
	TRAUMA SIM DAY 
	TWH



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Monday 18th October 2021
	Urology Skills Training
	TWH 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Monday 6th September
	HEKSS cardiology day  - cancelled
	TWH 

	Friday 7th January 
	HEKSS Airway day
	TWH

	Mon 21st February 
	HEKSS urology CT day
	TWH

	Wednesday 23rd February
	HEKSS ACCS day
	TWH

	Tuesday 24th May
	HEKSS paed/neonatal
	TWH 

	Friday 10th June
	HEKSS CT2 Sim Day
	TWH 



	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Saturday 27th November
	GP simulation morning
	TWH

	Saturday 19th March
	GP simulation morning
	TWH 

	Wednesday 25th May 
	GPST3 simulation
	TWH 
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